/ 111
/2
4
 /
 V
24
 /
 W

 InGAAS AvAlAnche PhotodIode
IAG-Series
ORDERING CODE
Diameter
[μm]
Package
Style
Fiber
(FP only)
Connector
(FP only)
Fiber length
[m] (FP only)
IAG X X X X X
080
200
350
M6=3 x 3mmSMD
S5=TO-46(2pin)
S6=TO-46(3pin)
S6L=TO-46(3pin1“lead)
S7=TO-46(lowprofile)
T6=TO-37(withTEC)
T8=TO-8(withTEC)
Y1=ceramicsubmount
FP=fiberpigtail
1/15=9 μmcore,NA0.15
5/20=50 μmcore,NA0.20
6/27=62.5 μmcore,NA0.27
10/22=105 μmcore,NA0.22
0=none
SM=SMA
FC=FC/PC
FA=FC/APC
Note:otherfibersandconnectorsareavailableonrequest.
PRODUCT CHANGES
LASERCOMPONENTSreservestherighttomakechangestotheproduct(s)orinformationcontained
hereinwithoutnotice.Noliabilityisassumedasaresultoftheiruseorapplication.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ProductscanbeordereddirectlyfromLASERCOMPONENTSoritsrepresentatives.
Foracompletelistingofrepresentatives,visitourwebsiteatwww.lasercomponents.com